
Player Tee Time Other Players

Abby Cavaiani 7:39 AM Jordan Amelon

Alexandra Geolat 9:36 AM Cayla Kim + Mackenzie Cohen

Amy Zhang 8:15 AM Hannah Bermel + Maggie Heggerston

Andriel Aimua 10:12 AM Natalie Roth + Olivia Schmidt

Anne Gradoville 9:18 AM Emma Groom + Hailey Bermel

Annie Nelson 8:51 AM Gabrielle Curtis + Sydney Bormann

Arica Sheff 10:03 AM Haily Abel + Laurel Gill

Athena Yang 7:30 AM Taylor Ledwein

Avery Zweig 9:54 AM Claudia Kim + Joanna Kim

Caroline Caudill 8:42 AM Makenzie Niblett + Sophie Linder

Catherine Caudill 8:33 AM Janice Kim + Megan Welch

Cayla Kim 9:36 AM Alexandra Geolat + Mackenzie Cohen

Christine Portillo 8:06 AM Kendall Olsen + Raelyn Spears

Claudia Kim 9:54 AM Avery Zweig + Joanna Kim

Elle Nachmann 7:57 AM Sarah Overton + Taylor Waller

Emily Lauterbach 8:24 AM Stephanie Herzog + Taylor McCorkle

Emma Groom 9:18 AM Anne Gradoville + Hailey Bermel

Gabriella Tomanka 10:21 AM Julie Houston + Tenley Moretti

Gabrielle Curtis 8:51 AM Annie Nelson + Sydney Bormann

Grace Kellar 7:48 AM Lauren Waller + Wint Phoo Aung

Hailey Bermel 9:18 AM Anne Gradoville + Emma Groom

Haily Abel 10:03 AM Arica Sheff + Laurel Gill

Hannah Bermel 8:15 AM Amy Zhang + Maggie Heggerston

Hannah Levi 9:27 AM Julia Gregg + Kiley Walsh

Heather Carr 9:00 AM Jessica Lee + Malia Nam

JO Baranczyk 9:09 AM Leah Herzog + Madelyn Hawkins

Janice Kim 8:33 AM Catherine Caudill + Megan Welch

Jessica Lee 9:00 AM Heather Carr + Malia Nam

Joanna Kim 9:54 AM Avery Zweig + Claudia Kim

Jordan Amelon 7:39 AM Abby Cavaiani

Julia Gregg 9:27 AM Hannah Levi + Kiley Walsh

Julie Houston 10:21 AM Gabriella Tomanka + Tenley Moretti

Kendall Olsen 8:06 AM Christine Portillo + Raelyn Spears

Kiley Walsh 9:27 AM Hannah Levi + Julia Gregg
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Player Tee Time Other Players

Laurel Gill 10:03 AM Arica Sheff + Haily Abel

Lauren Waller 7:48 AM Grace Kellar + Wint Phoo Aung

Leah Herzog 9:09 AM JO Baranczyk + Madelyn Hawkins

Mackenzie Cohen 9:36 AM Alexandra Geolat + Cayla Kim

Madelyn Hawkins 9:09 AM JO Baranczyk + Leah Herzog

Maggie Heggerston 8:15 AM Amy Zhang + Hannah Bermel

Makenzie Niblett 8:42 AM Caroline Caudill + Sophie Linder

Malia Nam 9:00 AM Heather Carr + Jessica Lee

Megan Welch 8:33 AM Catherine Caudill + Janice Kim

Natalie Roth 10:12 AM Andriel Aimua + Olivia Schmidt

Olivia Herrick 9:45 AM Paige Seiser + Tess Hackworthy

Olivia Schmidt 10:12 AM Andriel Aimua + Natalie Roth

Paige Seiser 9:45 AM Olivia Herrick + Tess Hackworthy

Raelyn Spears 8:06 AM Christine Portillo + Kendall Olsen

Sarah Overton 7:57 AM Elle Nachmann + Taylor Waller

Sophie Linder 8:42 AM Caroline Caudill + Makenzie Niblett

Stephanie Herzog 8:24 AM Emily Lauterbach + Taylor McCorkle

Sydney Bormann 8:51 AM Annie Nelson + Gabrielle Curtis

Taylor Ledwein 7:30 AM Athena Yang

Taylor McCorkle 8:24 AM Emily Lauterbach + Stephanie Herzog

Taylor Waller 7:57 AM Elle Nachmann + Sarah Overton

Tenley Moretti 10:21 AM Gabriella Tomanka + Julie Houston

Tess Hackworthy 9:45 AM Olivia Herrick + Paige Seiser

Wint Phoo Aung 7:48 AM Grace Kellar + Lauren Waller
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